
Manhattan Penta

Multifunctional pentagonal seating system
Design: Morten Nikolajsen

Dive into the dynamic, fluid design with Manhattan Penta. Crafted 
for those who desire a playful yet functional space, this seating 
system doesn’t just adapt — it transforms. Its unique pentagonal 
modules and varying heights allow for the creation of endless 
combinations, from intimate meeting spots to expansive seating 
arrangements. Add modular tables between seats and utilize the 
integrated plug-in options to enhance versatility and functionality.

Manhattan Penta’s adaptability makes it ideal for a variety of public 
spaces. Whether setting the stage for collaboration in educational 
institutions, welcoming guests in office lobbies, or providing comfort in 
airport and cultural facility waiting areas, Penta ensures every space 
is both inviting and memorable. Give your guests more than just a 
place to sit — give them a topic of conversation and a reason to return.

Foster creative collaborations

Create a fun waiting spot

Make your  guests feel at home

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Versions
Availabe in 4 different heights and 2 different sizes

Modularity
Modules can be connected together

Accessories
Additional tables to add functionality to the seating area

Electrical outlet
Intergrated electrical outlet 

Warranty
5 years

Sustainability
Based on principles of the circular economy

Test & Certification
L1 European Standard strength, durability and safety 
certificate

STANDARD MATERIALS

Frame
Solid wood and plywood

Seat & backrest
Durable HR foam; fire retardant HR foam on request

Legs
Plastic glide with felt sole

Table
High-pressure laminate with plywood edge band

Fabric upholstery
The cover fabric is not removable
Choose any fabric from Intuit Standard Fabric Collection

Additional information
As part of after-sales service we offer the change of cover 
fabric and all other components if needed

Lounge area at Tallinn Airport, Estonia. Photo: Märt Lillesiim

Available at

Collaboration ZoneSocial Zone

Welcome Zone

https://login.pcon-solutions.com/en/catalog/5VOS6Z


FINISHING OPTIONS

Other finishing options available on request.

ELECTRICAL OUTLET

Berker Integro Flow
Color: Anthracite Matt

Available options DK, EU, FR, UK

220V + USB A & C

Other electrical outlet combinations available on request.

Tabletop

High-pressure laminate, plywood edge

Black

SAMPLE COMBINATIONS

Lounge area at Aalborg University, Denmark

Foster creative 
collaborations



All dimensions provided in centimetres.

DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT NAME CODE COM/ 
PWF*

FABRIC 
CONS. FABRIC 1 FABRIC 2 FABRIC 3 FABRIC 4 FABRIC 5

PENTA pouf 1-Seat S112-F1 529 2,2 551 595 643 708 772

PENTA pouf with back rest 
1-Seat H1 S112-1H1 766 2,8 794 850 911 993 1075

PPENTA pouf with back rest 
1-Seat H2 S112-1H2 886 3,6 921 993 1073 1178 1283

PENTA pouf with back rest 
1-Seat H3 S112-1H3 1030 4,5 1074 1164 1263 1395 1527

PENTA pouf 1.5-Seat S112-FST 514 2,5 538 588 643 717 790

PENTA pouf with back rest 
1.5-Seat S112-1ST 742 3,5 777 847 924 1026 1129

Multiple fabrics**

PENTA pouf 1-Seat S112-F1 536 3 565 626 692 779 867

PENTA pouf with back rest 
1-Seat H1 S112-1H1 775 3,8 812 888 972 1083 1194

PPENTA pouf with back rest 
1-Seat H2 S112-1H2 894 4,5 937 1028 1127 1259 1390

PENTA pouf with back rest 
1-Seat H3 S112-1H3 1036 5,2 1087 1191 1305 1458 1610

PENTA pouf 1.5-Seat S112-FST 524 3,7 560 635 716 824 933

PENTA pouf with back rest 
1.5-Seat S112-1ST 748 4,1 788 870 960 1080 1200

PRICE LIST Currency: € (VAT incl.)

TABLES CODE COM/
PWF*

FABRIC 
CONS. FABRIC 1 FABRIC 2 FABRIC 3 FABRIC 4 FABRIC 5

PENTA large table S112-T2 745 2,4 769 817 870 940 1010

PENTA small table S112-T1 321 1,6 336 368 403 450 497

TABLES WITH
ELECTRICAL OUTLET CODE COM/

PWF*
FABRIC 
CONS. FABRIC 1 FABRIC 2 FABRIC 3 FABRIC 4 FABRIC 5

PENTA large table
with electrical output S112-T2E 745 2,4 769 817 870 940 1010

PENTA small table
with electrical output S112-T1E 321 1,6 336 368 403 450 497

41

S112-F1

94

71

S112-1H1

10
1

S112-1H3

14
1

112

S112-FST

77

S112-1ST

41

71

89

S112-1H2

94

89

112

77

94

89

94

89

94

89

TablesModules
Seat depth: 50 cm
(module S112-1ST: 44 cm)

41

94

89
41

41

S112-T2
Regular

41

35

52

35

52

S112-T1
Regular

S112-T1E
With electrical
outlet option

S112-T2E
With electrical
outlet option

Customer’s Own Material / Price Without Fabric
Price includes two fabrics from the same price category. For fabrics from different price categories, please contact our sales support 
for a price calculation.

* 
** 


